

The West Alabama Young Leaders of the Year Awards are presented by United Way of West Alabama's Young Leaders Society and will highlight individuals ages 21-45 who have improved the quality of life in West Alabama through volunteerism, community service, corporate stewardship or government advocacy. The Awards recognize and celebrate outstanding young leaders residing and working in West Alabama who are making a positive community impact. Nominations will remain active for two years. **Deadline December 3rd, 2021.** 

• Please note that while we don't intend for you to spend an exorbitant amount of time on nominations, they are reviewed by an independent panel and details are needed in order to distinguish your nominee from the others. Feel free to attach more information such as a list of organizations where the nominee is involved, a resume and/or letters of recommendation.

Nominee:	Company:	
Email:	Best Contact Number:	
Address:	Birthdate:	

Please list below organizations the nominee has been involved with in a service capacity (United Way of West Alabama, UWWA partner agencies or other local nonprofits):

Tell us how your nominee has helped improve our community through his/her dedication, passion, collaborative spirit, volunteer spirit, corporate stewardship or developing creative solutions in service to a local nonprofit. If the nominee inspired you or others to join him/her in their efforts, please tell us how. Additional letters of support may be submitted for review.

Nominato	or Information: (Must be completed. We may follow up with you for more
	or an interview if your nominee is selected.)
Name:	Company:
Email:	Best Contact Number:
Address:	
Relationshi	p to Nominee:
signature:	
	Thank you for your nomination.
	Your nomination will remain active for two years.
	Selected award recipients will be notified in January.
	The West Alabama Young Leaders of the Year Awards will presented by
	United Way of West Alabama's Young Leaders Society during the
	WAYLA Awards event.
	Submit nominations to:
	United Way of West Alabama
	c/o WAYLA Awards Nomination
	2720 6 <sup>th</sup> Street
	Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

OR emily@uwwa.org

